Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024
KK - Gewehr 30 Schuss 1.42.40 Junioren |/ m
9 von 11 Starter am 27.04.2024 in Grafenrheinfeld

Wiesmann, Anton

Rehm, Emily

Back, Anna-Lena

Ziegler, Frederick
Katzenberger, Moritz
Baumker, Lukas
Langhojer, Niclas Robert
Buchen, Yannick

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 1168
2 1188
3 1238
4 1215
5 1207
6 1206
7 1213
8 1595
9 1183

Wasser, Laura

Verein

KK-SV Karlburg

KK-SV Karlburg

SV Burglauer

KK-SV Karlburg

SV Burglauer

SV Burglauer

SV 1986 Grafenrheinfeld
SG Irmelshausen

SV Alsleben
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Serien

94 90 93

86

88

86
77
76
74
74
60

88

89

83
87
80
79
70
75

88

83

89
73
80
78
74
58

Gesamt

277 Ringe

262 Ringe

260 Ringe

258 Ringe
237 Ringe
236 Ringe
231 Ringe
218 Ringe
193 Ringe

erstellt am 29.04.2024 um 19:34 Uhr



